
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
18:00

A  MTG Horst I… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

32 7 24 17 18 29

1830 21

7:16 16:22

╳
10

3
13

4
16

5
18

6 8
Auszeit

3:9

Ende
18:27

B  SV Heiligenhaus S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

16 10 12 18 8 14

253

18:13

3
18

9
20

11
23

15
25

16 17 Auszeit

17:10
20:16

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
18:30

B  SV Heiligenhaus R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 12 18 3 14 16

258

19:16

╳
9
18

1
12
19

3
14
20

4
15
25

7
16

8
17 Auszeit

19:15

Ende
18:54

A  MTG Horst I… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

32 21 24 17 30 25

1718

14:18

0
7
14

1
8
16

2
9
17

3
10

4
11

5
12 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
18:57

A  MTG Horst I… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

32 7 18 17 30 25

18

╳
9

2
11

4
13

5
17

7
18

8 Auszeit

8:15
9:19

Ende
19:22

B  SV Heiligenhaus S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 14 18 8 1 16

2515 17

6:3 18:9

4
20

6
21

9
23

11
24

14
25

15 Auszeit

20:11
23:17

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 6 Männer
Männer

B  SV Heiligenhaus vs. MTG Horst III A

Spiel 9 05.10.2024 18:00 Uhr

Immanuel-Kant-Gymnasium
42579 Heiligenhaus
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B  SV Heiligenhaus 11/14

1 Alvarez, Gabriel Luque X
3 Illner, Kai X
5 Juhnke, Kai-Philipp X
8 Przetak, Tobias X

10 Schegene, Uwe X
12 Höhne, Christian X
14 Ejdys, Grzegorz Mari… X
15 Goßmann, Fabian X

16 Köster, Torben X
17 Hornscheidt, Lennart X
18 Sucic, Josip X

B  Libero

5 Juhnke, Kai-Philipp X

B  Offizielle

T Höhne, Christian

C

A  MTG Horst I… 11/14

6 Malhotra, Rohan X

7 Altinkaynak, Emre X
10 Abdullah, Ayad X
17 Ding, Nelson X
18 Brenner, Lukas X

21 Voron, Danylo X
24 Grywacz, David X
25 Koprek, Leon X
29 Papenkordt, Lars X
30 Abdullah, Hicham X

32 Rakovic, Marko X

A  Libero

6 Malhotra, Rohan X

10 Abdullah, Ayad X

A  Offizielle

T Rickert, Jonas

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  SV

Heiligenhaus
MTG Horst I… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 1 25 1 27 18 0 2 1
1 1 1 25 2 24 17 0 1 0
2 2 1 25 3 25 18 0 0 2

4
5

5 4 3 75 76 53 0 3 3
Start: 18:00 Ende: 19:22 Dauer: 1:22

Sieger: SV Heiligenhaus

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Braukmann, Ilias 1

2 Vogel, Johannes 2

Schr. Hekmat, Ehsan
Assist. Schmidt, Ole
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